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
lared front porch. A real snap.
97th st.

BIG PENINSULA SPECIAL.
$2250 Think of this! A good, substan-

tial modern home near
far, 4 bedrooms and bath, full
Jot; terms. SEE THIS NOW.
Man with a big family. Ask for

$300 DOWN ALBERTA !

$1590 $300 down. This is a cosy, neat
home on paved St., no

mortgage or assessments to as-
sume; convenient to- car and
schooL

HUNDREDS OF OTHERS.
Come in and look over listings and

FIND YOUR HOME. COURTESY
Efficiency. See

FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your Home.

Realtor.
Abington Bldg., , Bdwy. 7171. -

3d St. Bet. Wash, and Stark.
I have an opening

on my sales force for a live salesman
with car.

ROSE CITY.

$4450.

5 rooms, very modern, com-
plete new bungalow, at a price
that you can afford to pay; fine
location; hdwd. floors, old ivory
finish, fireplace, tapestry paper,

cement basement, laundry
trays, breakfast nook, Improve-
ments in and paid. $750 cash,
balance $25 monthly. Ready to
move Into. Phone Bdwy. 7522.

SERVICE. RELIABILITY.
208 Artisans Bldg. Bdy. at Oak

Established 3889.
208 Artisans Bldg. Bdy. at Oak

LAURELHAJRST.
6 ROOMS ON 1 FLOOR.

Almost new and just a few steps from
the park. The owner wants action and
will sell to the first prospective buyer
that means business. Hdw. floors,pretty fireplace, living room 14x27, 3
lovely large bedrooms. Lots of at-
tractive built-in- Complete cabinet
kitchen with breakfast nook. Cement
basement with laundry and furnace.Garage.
AN OPPORTUNITY TO USE THE
SOLDIERS' BONUS IP YOU HAVE

ABOUT $1500 CASH.
STREET, LAWHEAD & CO., Realtors.
1150 Sandy Blvd. at S9th. Auto. 320-0-

WONDERFUL WEST SIDE HOME
PRICED AT. A BARGAIN PRICE.

fl rooms and fine billiard room, 4
fine fireplaces, first-cla- furnace, oak
floors, built-in- s that are nice, sightly
corner, large veranda, shrubbery. This
is a real home and so cheap at $000;
terms.
J. R. HAIGHT FOR REAL ESTATE.
352 Ankeny nPar Bdwy. Bdwy. 2045.

$5600. .

Best buy in Rose City, new
bungalow with breakfast nook, large
living room, oak floors throughout,iarge attic, fireplace, furnace, garage,
construction bears inspection; $750
down; see this at once.

D. W. RICHARDS CO..
1111 Sandy Blvd. On Viaduct.
Automatic 315-4- Tabor 2549.

EASY payment down and monthly in-
stallments like rent,, will buy a modern

home on large corner tract ot
ground, hardsurfaced on both streets
m high-cla- residence section of thacity. House now vacant. I will makea verj attractive deal to a responsible
party For particulars call 404 Plact
bldg. 127 Paik st.

. ALAMEDA.
Widow must sacrifice beautiful new

home in best district; 7 rooms, 2 fire-
places; gas furnace, automatic water
heater, best plumbing, garage; price
$6900; very easy terms. W. M.

& Co., 210 Oregon bldg.
Bdwy. 1658.

LADD'S ADDITION.
OWNER just finished perfectly-b-

uilt bungalow for own
use. All modern built-in- Must
now leave city. Sacrifice at
$5500. Easy terms, W. M.
Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon
Bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

$25 DOWN.
$10 PER MO. AND INT.

NO HOUSES UNTIL FRIDAY.

GORDON MORTGAGE CO.

MUST SELL AT ONCE.
house, modern improvements,

lot 120x115; fruit, ch'cken house, yard,
near car; mortgage $1R75; worth $2500.
M.ik an offer, will take truck or tour-- i
n g car. G. Salmon, Lents. Aut.

631-5-

house; will accept good mort-
gage as first payment; close in, east
aide; furnace; all improvements in and
paid; a bargain; $3500; $200 down, $40
per month; 2 blocks from car. W. M.
Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon bldg.
Bdwy. 1658.

GOING TO BUILD?
We design and build residences or

any building, assist in financing same;
12 years, continuous and complete bldg.
service. SECURITY AND SATISFAC-
TION ASSURED. L. R. Bailey, con-
tract ing architect, 924 N. W. Bank.

nvr.v thrift
For a home, on paved street;

reception hall, fireplace, full basement,
usual plumbing, 2 large bedrooms, ga-
rage; $650 will handle.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

CALL BROADWAY 5231.

ror mat Amas present maae it a
new Buugitiuw, every convenience, linelocation, good terms. .
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